
HIGH HOLY DAY INFORMATION 

2019-5780 

SERVICES
 

S’LICHOT 

Saturday, September 21 
(RSVP to Abby at Abby@cong-shalom.org for  

dinner)  

S’lichot Dinner &         6:00 p.m.  

Study & Prayer Experience 6:45 p.m. 

 

EREV ROSH HASHANAH 

Sunday, September 29 

 

Apples & Honeys Kids Service   5:30 p.m. 
(a service designed for our little “honeys” in 2nd  

grade and under—see flyer for more details). 

Erev Rosh Hashanah Service   8:00 p.m. 

 

ROSH HASHANAH – First Day 

Monday, September 30 

 

Early Service     8:30 a.m. 

Family Service     11:00 a.m. 
(Service is approximately one half hour) 

Late Service    12:00 p.m. 

Tashlich Service     3:30 p.m. 
(McKinley Marina Overlook, 1600 N. Lincoln Memorial Dr.) ) 

 

ROSH HASHANAH – Second Day 

Tuesday, October 1 

 

Service    10:00 a.m. 

 

EREV YOM KIPPUR – Kol Nidre 

Tuesday, October 8 

 

Early Service     6:00 p.m. 

Late Service      8:15 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

YOM KIPPUR DAY 

Wednesday, October 9 

 

Early Service     8:30 a.m. 

Family Service     11:00 a.m. 
(Service is approximately one half hour) 

Late Service    12:00 p.m. 

Study Session     2:15 p.m. 

Afternoon Service     3:45 p.m. 

Memorial Service (Yizkor)   4:30 p.m. 

N’ilah Service – approximately   5:30 p.m. 
Break-the-Fast will follow the N’ilah Service in 

Klurfeld Hall 

 

EREV SUKKOT 

Sunday, October 13 
If you wish to order a lulav and etrog, please call  

Abby Habush Schroeder, Director of Synagogue Relations. 

Sukkot Dinner     5:00 p.m. 

Sukkot Service     6:00 p.m. 

Sukkot Oneg       7:00 p.m. 

 

SUKKOT 

Monday, October 14 

 

Sukkot Service   10:00 a.m. 

 

EREV SIMCHAT TORAH 

Sunday, October 20 

 

Simchat Torah Dinner    5:00 p.m. 

Simchat Torah Service/    6:00 p.m. 

 Consecration 

Simchat Torah Oneg    7:00 p.m. 

 

SIMCHAT TORAH 

Monday, October 21 

 

Yizkor Service   10:00 a.m. 
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